2019-2020

SCHOLARSHIP NOMINATION TIMELINE

CANADIAN SCHOLARSHIPS REQUIRING NOMINATIONS

All applications are due in hardcopy by 4:00 pm on the given deadline. Late applications will not be accepted.

Loran Scholarship (maximum of 3 nominations)
Info Session: Friday, September 20" - lunch

Due to Meadowridge: Monday, October 7"

Loran App Due (sponsored): Thursday, October 17
Loran App Due (direct pool): Thursday, October 24%

UofT’s National Scholarship Program (1 nomination = Meadowridge’s Book Award recipient)
Info Session: Friday, September 27" - lunch

Due to Meadowridge: Thursday, October 10

School Nomination Deadline: Thursday, October 17

App due to UofT (sponsored & direct): Thursday, October 24"

UofT’s Lester Pearson International Scholarship (1 nomination)
Info Session: Tuesday, October 15" - lunch

Due to Meadowridge: Thursday, November 21

School Nomination Deadline: Friday, November 29

App due to UofT: Wednesday, January 15"

Oueen’s Chancellor’s Scholarship (1 nomination)
Info Session: Friday, October 11%

Due to Meadowridge: Thursday, October 31%

App Due to Queen’s: Sunday, December 1

Schulich Leader Scholarship (1 nomination)

Info Session: Friday, December 6%

Due to Meadowridge: Tuesday, January 13"

School Nomination due to Schulich: Wednesday, January 29
Schulich Application Due to Schulich: Wednesday, February 19

BC Excellence Scholarship (1 Nomination)

Info Session: Tuesday, December 10

Due to Meadowridge: Thursday, January 30"
Application Due to Ministry: Monday, February 24"

Western National Scholarship Program (maximum of 4 nominations)
Info Session: Friday, December 13%

Due to Meadowridge: Monday, January 27"

Application Due to Western: Friday, February 14"



http://www.loranscholar.ca/
https://future.utoronto.ca/content/national-scholarship-program
https://future.utoronto.ca/pearson/about
https://www.queensu.ca/studentawards/admission-awards/major-admission-awards
http://www.schulichleaders.com/
https://www2.gov.bc.ca/gov/content/education-training/k-12/support/scholarships/provincial-scholarships/bc-excellence-scholarships
http://www.registrar.uwo.ca/student_finances/scholarships_awards/national_scholarship_program.html

